18.12.80. Altenmarkt-Zauchensee

vertical drop: 180 m
number of gates: 48/51

course setters: F. Wolf AUT/J-P. Fournier SUI

weather: postcard
snow: lots of new snow
started: 70

finished: 30

. Perrine Pelen

. Christa Kinshofer

. Daniela Zini

. Pierra Macchi

. Fabienne Serrat

. Maria-Rosa Quario
. Christine Cooper

. Claudia Giordani

. Cindy Nelson
. Roswitha Steiner
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. Ingrid Eberle
. Lea Soelkner
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. Lorena Frigo
15. Paoletta Magoni
16. Regine Sackl

17. Natasa Blazic
18. Irene Epple

19. Regine Moesenlechner

20. Bojana Dornig
21. Andrea Leskovsek

. Nadezhda Petrakeeva

FRA
FRG
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
USA
ITA
SOV
USA
AUT

AUT
AUT

ITA
ITA
AUT
YUG
FRG
FRG

YUG
YUG

44.46
43.76
44.47
44.03
45.14
45.00
45.35
44.92
45.06
45.45
45.14

44.86
45.55

45.49
46.35
45.86
45.64
45.65
45.82

47.07
46.62

Slalom, women

43.67
44.59
43.96
44.54
43.44
43.99
43.76
44.23
44.24
43.91
45.36

45.22
44.58

45.28
44.69
45.49
46.04
46.15
46.03

45.14
45.80

88.13
88.35
88.43
88.57
88.58
88.99
89.11
89.15
89.30
89.36
89.50

90.08
90.13

90.77
91.04
91.35
91.68
91.80
91.85

92.21
92.42

(4
(2

(43!

(62!



22.
23.

24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Heidi Wiesler
Petra Wenzel

Malgolzata Tlalka

Wilma Gatta
Dorota Tlalka
Nusa Tome
Brenda Buglione
Zoe Haas

DNF(1):

Erika Hess
Tamara McKinney
Abbi Fisher
Wanda Bieler
Ursula Konzett
Olga Charvatova
Marina Laurencon
Anne-Flore Rey
Anja Zavadlav
Traudl Haecher
Metka Jerman
Ildiko Apjok

DNF(2):

Polona Peharc

FRG
LIE 46.48 46.67

POL

ITA

POL

YUG 48.48 46.15
USA

SUI

SUI
USA
USA
ITA
LIE
TCH
FRA
FRA
YUG
FRG
YUG
HUN

YUG (1% run:32 — 46.87)

93.05
93.15

93.65

94.45
94.62
94.63
94.76
94.79



Franz Wolf AUT

I run 48

1. Christa Kinshofer FRG

2. Pierra Macchi

3. Perrine Pelen
4. Daniela Zini

5. Ingrid Eberle
6. Claudia Giordani
7. Nina Quario
8. Nad. Petrakeeva
9. Roswitha Steiner
and Fabienne Serrat
11.
12. Christine Cooper
13. Cindy Nelson
14. Lorena Frigo
15. Lea Soclkner
16. Natasa Blazic
17. Irene Epple

ITA

FRA
ITA

AUT
ITA
ITA
SOV
AUT
FRA

USA
USA
ITA

AUT
YUG
FRG

43.76

44.03

44.46
44.47

44.86
44.92
45.00
45.06
45.14
45.14

45.35
45.45
45.49
45.55
45.64
45.65

(43!

(62!

Jean-Pierre Fournier SUI 2™ run 51

14.
15,
16,
17,

. Fabienne Serrat FRA

. Perrine Pelen FRA
. Christine Cooper USA
. Cindy Nelson USA
. Daniela Zini ITA
. Nina Quario ITA

. Claudia Giordani ITA
. Nad. Petrakeeva SOV
. Roswitha Steiner AUT
10.
11.
12.
13.

Pierra Macchi ITA
Lea Soelkner AUT
Christa Kinshofer FRG
Paoletta Magoni ITA

Bojana Dornig ~ YUG
Ingrid Eberle AUT
Lorena Frigo ITA

Regine Sackl AUT

43.44

43.67
43.76
43.91
43.96
43.99

44.23
44.24
45.36
44.54
44.58
44.59
44.69

45.14
45.22
45.28
45.49

(10)

(3)
(12)
(13)
(2)
(7

( 6)
(8
(9
(4
(15)
(5)
(23)

(34!
(D
(14)
(20)



